
WHAT’S NEW? WHAT’S STAYING?
HEAD CASTING ELONGATED
Custom machining allows stand pipe to 
be screwed on further, covering the 
threading entirely and eliminating 
rusting and corrosion issues.

EXTENDED HEX
Hex extended below the locking 
pad allows for easier grip of head 
casting when servicing.

COLOUR & MARKINGS
New Gold reflects Boshart’s updated 
branding and allows for easy 
identification of the new design.

NEW VALVE BODY
Dual flow passages allow for more flow 
capacity and precision machining 
engages full thread length into valve body.

7/8″ PLUNGER
Smaller plunger allows for increased 
clearance during maintenance.

3/4″ FPT INLET CONNECTION
High capacity valves bodies (3/4” and 1”) 
have been discontinued.

OTHER CHANGES
- Updated Hex Coupling and Connecting Rod
- 1/8” Street Elbow Included

DESIGNED, ENGINEERED &
ASSEMBLED AT BOSHART

Producing premium yard hydrants since 
2003, our assembly equipment ensures 

proper torque and with precise alignment 
of the drain port on every yard hydrant.

HIGHEST FLOW RATES
A full flow through inlet with a sweeping 

bend flow passage in the head casting 
minimizes friction loss.

BUILT TO LAST
Heavy duty casting has a large flow 

channel and lengthened handle with 
ample room for comfortable operating.

DUAL HANDLE LOCKING
Includes two locking features as standard. 

The handle can be locked with a padlock.

ALL STAINLESS-STEEL HARDWARE
The handle bolt and nut, set screw, operating 

rod and flow rate locking thumb bolt are all 
stainless steel, ensuring longer life.

MORE FEATURES
Easy to Adjust

Smooth Operation
Low Maintenance & Easy Repair

Quality Standpipe



25 Whaley Avenue, PO Box 310,  Milverton, ON CANADA N0K 1M0
Tel: 519-595-4444  Fax: 519-595-4380  Toll Free: 800-561-3164 

© Copyright 2023 Boshart Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Printed in Canada 2023

FITTINGS AND INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES

HYDRANT DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS

YHBR SERIES YHSS SERIES

Hydrant Elbows & Tees
• Available in No-Lead Bronze & 304 Stainless
• Extra long and reducing options

Determining Length Required: The water source and hydrant base must be below the frost line.  
This depth is known as the “bury”. (Frost line will vary by location.)

i.e. Our 4′ bury hydrants have a 6′ stand pipe which is buried 4′ underground with approximately 22″ 
clearance between ground level and the spout.

Ball Valves
• Available in No-Lead Bronze & 304 Stainless

Gear Clamps
• Marine Grade - All 300 Series Stainless Steel

Thread Sealants
• P.T.F.E Tapes
• Gray Magic Thread Seal Compound

For more information on installation, 
adjustment, repair & operation, visit 

Boshart Knowledge Base at

SUPPORT.BOSHART.COM

YHBR-01
YHBR-015
YHBR-02
YHBR-03
YHBR-04
YHBR-05
YHBR-06
YHBR-07
YHBR-08
YHBR-10
YHBR-13

YHSS-01
YHSS-015
YHSS-02
YHSS-03
YHSS-04
YHSS-05
YHSS-06
YHSS-07
YHSS-08
YHSS-10

1
1.5
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

10
13

36
42
48
60
72
84
96

108
120
144
180

45
51
57
69
81
93

105
117
129
153
189

YHBR Series YHSS Series Bury
Depth (ft)

Stand Pipe
Length (in)

Overall Hydrant
Length (in)

• Galvanized Stand Pipe
• No-Lead Bronze Valve Body
• 3/4″ FPT Inlet

• 304 Stainless Steel Stand Pipe
• 304 Stainless Steel  Valve Body
• 3/4″ FPT Inlet


