WHAT'S NEW?



WHAT'S STAYING?

HEAD CASTING ELONGATED

Custom machining allows stand pipe to be screwed on further, covering the threading entirely and eliminating rusting and corrosion issues.

COLOUR & MARKINGS

New Gold reflects Boshart's updated branding and allows for easy identification of the new design.

EXTENDED HEX

Hex extended below the locking pad allows for easier grip of head casting when servicing.

DESIGNED, ENGINEERED & ASSEMBLED AT BOSHART

Producing premium yard hydrants since 2003, our assembly equipment ensures proper torque and with precise alignment of the drain port on every yard hydrant.

BUILT TO LAST

Heavy duty casting has a large flow channel and lengthened handle with ample room for comfortable operating.

HIGHEST FLOW RATES

A full flow through inlet with a sweeping bend flow passage in the head casting minimizes friction loss.

EMBRACE THE NEW HUE! FROST-FREE YARD HYDRANTS

NEW VALVE BODY

Dual flow passages allow for more flow capacity and precision machining engages full thread length into valve body.

7/8" PLUNGER

Smaller plunger allows for increased clearance during maintenance.

3/4" FPT INLET CONNECTION

High capacity valves bodies (3/4" and 1") have been discontinued.

OTHER CHANGES

- Updated Hex Coupling and Connecting Rod

- 1/8" Street Elbow Included



DUAL HANDLE LOCKING

Includes two locking features as standard. The handle can be locked with a padlock.

ALL STAINLESS-STEEL HARDWARE

The handle bolt and nut, set screw, operating rod and flow rate locking thumb bolt are all stainless steel, ensuring longer life.

MORE FEATURES

Easy to Adjust Smooth Operation Low Maintenance & Easy Repair Quality Standpipe



YHBR SERIES

- Galvanized Stand Pipe
- No-Lead Bronze Valve Body
- 3/4" FPT Inlet



YHSS SERIES

- 304 Stainless Steel Stand Pipe
- 304 Stainless Steel Valve Body
- 3/4" FPT Inlet



HYDRANT DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS

YHBR Series	YHSS Series	Bury Depth (ft)	Stand Pipe Length (in)	Overall Hydrant Length (in)
YHBR-01	YHSS-01	1	36	45
YHBR-015	YHSS-015	1.5	42	51
YHBR-02	YHSS-02	2	48	57
YHBR-03	YHSS-03	3	60	69
YHBR-04	YHSS-04	4	72	81
YHBR-05	YHSS-05	5	84	93
YHBR-06	YHSS-06	6	96	105
YHBR-07	YHSS-07	7	108	117
YHBR-08	YHSS-08	8	120	129
YHBR-10	YHSS-10	10	144	153
YHBR-13		13	180	189

Determining Length Required: The water source and hydrant base must be below the frost line. This depth is known as the "bury". (Frost line will vary by location.)

i.e. Our 4' bury hydrants have a 6' stand pipe which is buried 4' underground with approximately 22" clearance between ground level and the spout.

FITTINGS AND INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES



Hydrant Elbows & Tees

- Available in No-Lead Bronze & 304 Stainless
- Extra long and reducing options

Gear Clamps

• Marine Grade - All 300 Series Stainless Steel



Ball Valves

Available in No-Lead Bronze & 304 Stainless



Thread Sealants

- P.T.F.E Tapes
- Gray Magic Thread Seal Compound



25 Whaley Avenue, PO Box 310, Milverton, ON CANADA NOK 1M0 Tel: 519-595-4444 Fax: 519-595-4380 Toll Free: 800-561-3164 © Copyright 2023 Boshart Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Printed in Canada 2023



For more information on installation, adjustment, repair & operation, visit Boshart Knowledge Base at

SUPPORT.BOSHART.COM